Silverback Books, Inc.
55 New Montgomery Street Ste 500
San Francisco CA 94105 USA

Metronova, S.A. DE C.V.
Apartado Postal 2971
San Pedro Sula
Honduras

INVOICE

Phone: 415-348-8595

Fax: 415-348-8597

Email: info@silverbackbooks.com
Tax ID: 68-0440 889

Ship to: Gretel Martinez Metronova S.A. DE C.V. c/o Agency International FOrwarding
8500 NW 30th Terrace Miami FL 33122

Customer: 6969
Invoice No: 21024
PO No: MN20081JCC

Order Date: 04-30-2008

Invoice Date: 04-30-2008

Ship Date:05-01-2008

Terms: Net 90

Ship Via: None

Last Payment Date: 00-00-0000

Tax
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Item ID

1-59637-044-0
1-59637-067-X
1-59637-045-9
1-930603-53-3
1-59637-005-X
1-59637-049-1
9781596372443
1-930603-48-7
1-59637-047-5
1-59637-048-3
1-59637-046-7
1-59637-076-9
1-930603-58-4
1-930603-63-0

Description

Appetizers (PocketChef)

Betty Crocker Pocket Chef Display (E)
Breakfast and Brunch (PocketChef)
Chicken (PocketChef)

Cooksmart Display (E)

Desserts (PocketChef)

Garlic - Pocketchef

Low Fat (Cooksmart)

Quick Dinner 1 (PocketChef)

Quick Dinner 2 (PocketChef)
Soups and Salads (PocketChef)
Tapas (Cooksmart)

Vegetarian (pocket chef)

Wok (Pocket Chef)
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Qty
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Unit Price Dsct Line Total
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$0.00 0.46 $0.00
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$7.95 0.46 $12.88
$0.00 0.46 $0.00
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$8.95 0.46 $14.50
$7.95 0.46 $12.88
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$7.95 0.46 $17.17
$7.95 0.46 $12.88
$8.95 0.46 $14.50
$8.95 0.46 $14.50

Subtotal $185.16
Shipping $0.00
Tax $0.00
Invoice Total $185.16
Total Payments $0.00
Balance Due

Total Weight: 22.693



